Bags and travel / Laptop bags

Case Logic Invigo 15.6" recycled laptop bag

SKU: TP212072490
Categorie: Bags and travel
Disponibilitate: In stoc (305)

The Cases Logic Invigo laptop bag has padded storage for a laptop and tablet, and
other thoughtful features for everyday use. The bag is made with a 100% recycled
600D polyester exterior and 150D polyester lining. Featuring a padded 15.6"
laptop compartment as well as a 12.9" tablet sleeve. The interior has organisation
pockets, and in the front there is a zipped pocket for small items such as keys. The
pocket on the back panel keeps vital items like passport or wallet hidden yet close
at hand. The bag also features a luggage pass-through strap to attach the bag to
rolling luggage for effortless travel. <br>

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Packaging Indiv Type
Item Height CM

Gender

Variations
Attribute SKU
#000000 TP212072490

Screenprint
front

180 x 100 mm
180

100

1

2

500

No

Yes

Case Logic
CAMBODIA
Black

39,5

43,5
39,5x55x%x43,5cm
400

4

180

100

1

front
Screenprint
front
Individual polybag and manual
5,5

None

Stock
305



