Case Logic Invigo 15.6" recycled laptop bag

SKU: TP212072490 Categorie: Bags and travel Disponibilitate: În stoc (305)

The Cases Logic Invigo laptop bag has padded storage for a laptop and tablet, and other thoughtful features for everyday use. The bag is made with a 100% recycled 600D polyester exterior and 150D polyester lining. Featuring a padded 15.6" laptop compartment as well as a 12.9" tablet sleeve. The interior has organisation pockets, and in the front there is a zipped pocket for small items such as keys. The pocket on the back panel keeps vital items like passport or wallet hidden yet close at hand. The bag also features a luggage pass-through strap to attach the bag to rolling luggage for effortless travel.
br>



General information		
Imprint Method	Screenprint	
Imprint Location	front	
Imprint Size	180 x 100 mm	
Imprint Width	180	
Imprint Height	100	
Max Print Colors	1	
Lead Time	2	
Lead Time Max Qty	500	
Decoration Mandatory	No	
Packaging Indiv	Yes	
Brand	Case Logic	
Country Of Origin	CAMBODIA	
PMS main colour	Black	
Item Length CM	39,5	
Item Width CM	43,5	
Item Dimensions	39,5 x 5,5 x 43,5 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	400	
Outer Carton Qty	4	
Max Print Width Default MM	180	
Max Print Height Default MM	100	
Max Colors Default	1	
Max Print Area Default	front	
Print Technique Default	Screenprint	
Print Position Default	front	
Packaging Indiv Type	Individual polybag and manual	
Item Height CM	5,5	
Gender	None	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#000000	TP212072490	305